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Results for 2022 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Four - Saturday 30 July 2022

Results
2022 New Zealand Secondary Schools Swimming Championships
Place: Waterworld Te Rapa Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 28, 2022 to Jul 31, 2022

Event 38, 8x50m Freestyle Women - Final

Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Rangitoto College A 17 Rangitoto College 3:38.52 ) ANDRDID A9 ON
Melissa Cowen 17 NSSCML2302 27.46 27.46 '\- L‘.i‘)ng_lc play
05 b 151
Eileena Bao 15 NSSBEZ1702 27.33 54.79 . R .
o7 LiveTiming
Caitlin Cooke 16 NSSCCZ0505 27.69 1:22.48 . i
. IPhcne
Mika Hurbuns 17 NSSHMZ200 28.53 1:51.01 ,
904 -
Charlie Twose 17 WSCTCZ2402 26.79 2:17.80
05
Eloise Raper 16 NSSREB0405 27.71 2:45.51
06
Ania Maritz 14 NSSMAZ250 27.32 3:12.83
308
Summer Osborne 17 NSSOSD2305 25.69 3:38.52 Available on the
05 D App Store
2 Westlake Girls High School A 17 Westlake Girls High School 3:41.78 +3.26
Zoe Crawford 17 NSSCZD1004 26.70 26.70
05
Doyoun Kim 16 NSSKDZ1201 27.97 54.67
06
Lena Hamblyn-Ough 16 CSCHLZ1111 27.86 1:22.53
05
Julia H Kim 15 NSSKJH2910 27.58 1:50.11
06
Kaira Wohlfarth 14 NSSWKE260 27.67 2:17.78
208
Annebel Van wyk 14 NSSVAZ2711 29.20 2:46.98
07
Mia Stanley-Hunt 15 CSCSMF0111 28.07 3:15.05
06
Savannah-eve Martin 16 NSSMSA0305 26.73 3:41.78
06
3 St Peters School (Cambridge) A 17 St Peters School (Cambridge) 3:41.83 +3.31
Savanna Bourke 17 STPBSL26050 28.02 28.02
5
Milana Tapper 16 STPTMJ1901 26.22 54.24
06
Katelyn Flynn 17 STPFKJ28090 27.33 1:21.57
4
Tayla Hart 15 STPHTR1403 28.96 1:50.53
07
Maia Williams 16 STPWMZ260 28.09 2:18.62
805
Olivia Ballantyne 15 STPB0OZ1706 28.38 2:47.00
07
Keana Woodfield 15 STPWKZ0608 27.64 3:14.64
06
Alyssa Tapper 14 STPTAJ01080 27.19 3:41.83
7
4 Tauranga Girls' College A 17 Tauranga Girls' College 3:44.91 +6.39
Keira Allott 17 EVOAKZ0609 27.65 27.65
04
Shaeli Brewer 16 EVOBSZ0707 26.84 54.49
06
Niamh Manning 15 EVOMNE261 29.42 1:23.91
206
Tetsani Thompson 14 EVOTTZ2702 28.52 1:52.43

08
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Taimana Randall
Trelise Chote

Arianna Roberts
Laura Thompson

Mt Albert Grammar School A
Kate Wheeler

Yalen-Sjaan Wong See
Anna McGowan
Isabella Houghton
Olivia Wheeler
Khalen Quensell

Lara Grozev

Amber George

Napier Girls High School A
Zoe Ennor

Kate Hurley

Nancy Johnson

Keira Joyce

Ellie Meynell

Lola Nicholls

Holly Stanford

Breeze van Veldhuizen

Diocesan School For Girls A
Alexandra Campion

Peta Clark

Grace Jeromson

Vita Yarrell-Stevenson
Emma Li

Frankie Dodunski
Anna Lepua

Eva Allan

St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
Hannah Piper

Scarlett George
Elisha Lam

Alina Jin

Caitlyn Gjelstad
Lucy Gilmour
Charlotte McKenzie
Sara Jameson

Rangi Ruru Girls School A
Florence Nelson

Gaby Smith
Grace Haydon
Tallulah Nelson

Jessica Drury
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16

15

16

17
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15
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15
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14

14

EVORTZ0309
06
EVOCTZ0606
07
EVORALO311
06
LVWTLL1104
05

18 Mt Albert Grammar School
PUKWKJ2803
06
PUKWYZ230
407
CCYMAL1711
05
CCYHIG0106
05
PUKWOR180
508
MTEQKR261
007
CCYGLN1305
04
WSCGAJ0501
05

16 Napier Girls High School
NAQEZI1605
07
NAQHKL170
308
GDLINL1911
06
NAQJKA2607
06
GDLMEJ2403
07
NAQNLMO090
508
GDLSHZ2308
07
NAQVBZ120
408

17 Diocesan School For Girls
UNICAZ1206
06
CCYCPR1603
05
WSCIGZ2802
08
DSGYVL2106
06
WSCLEZ2806
08
CCYDFH1301
09
CCYLAE0408
05
UNIAEZ1112
05

17 St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
UNIPHR2306
06
PARGSI1505
08
CCYLET10010
7
PHOJAZ2007
06
PARGCLO607
05
PPKGLK0409
06
PARMCG130
906
UNIJSZ08050
6

16 Rangi Ruru Girls School
WHANFZ061
105
WHASGR140
606
WHAHGZ201
006
WHANTZ080
708
WHADJJ1809
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32.05

29.57

28.52

28.26

28.65

29.77

29.38

30.02

30.47

2:21.39

2:49.80

3:17.37

3:44.91

3:47.52
27.69

57.03

1:25.21

1:54.09

2:22.01

2:51.33

3:20.25

3:47.52

3:49.07
27.46

56.19

1:24.23
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26.89

57.46

1:26.41

1:57.01

2:28.23

2:57.17

3:26.76

3:53.30

3:53.87
27.77

57.42

1:26.95

1:55.47

2:27.52

2:57.09

3:25.61

3:53.87

3:57.22
28.65

58.42

1:27.80

1:57.82

2:28.29
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+15.35

+18.70
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Anita White 15 JASWAA0801 30.34
07

Emily Carr 13 WHACER090 30.08
808

Addison Voight 15 JASVAZ0901 28.51
07

Waikato Diocesan School A 17 Waikato Diocesan School

Olivia Bayne 17 SPCB0J0102 29.18
05

Estella Wainui-Mackle 17 SPCWEA310 2934
105

Lani Jarrett 13 SPCJLZ01050 29.33
9

Clara McPhillips 17 HAMMCA23 29.56
0305

Sophie Hay 15 ACEHSZ1001 31.49
07

Iris Wainui-Mackle 15 SPCWIS2701 30.18
07

Paige Stringer 13 HAMSPZ100 29.30
409

Sarah Gutsell 17 HAMGSJ100 29.45
904

Puaikura Aquatics Club A 16 Puaikura Aquatics Club

Khalen Quensell 14 MTEQKR261 29.43
007

Maya Loomes 15 WSCLMZ200 29.45
507

Esther Short (V) 15 PKAME 31.99
271006

Anais Quirke (V) 15 NSSQAZ2710 30.05
06

Teraipoia Heather (V) 13 PKAHT 35.13
270509

Resha Bedekar 14 WSCBRZ2710 32.33
07

Grace Milanovic (V) 16 PKAMG 34.11
250805

Rebecca Tangiataua (V) 16 PKATR 30.77
170506

Event official at: 7/30/2022 1:00:46 PM

2022-07-30 13:01:15

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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3:28.38

3:57.83
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29.43

58.88

1:30.87

2:00.92

2:36.05

3:08.38

3:42.49

4:13.26

+19.31

+34.74
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